
Route: BV 07   Run: HSE/CJC 07 AM
Route: BV 07 Operator: Gov (Baie Verte)
Vehicle: 009-17
Description:
Schools:  Cape John Collegiate (153) , Hillside Elementary (154)

# Arrival Departure Description
1 7:39 AM MAIN ST & LOOP ROAD; NIPPERS HARBOUR Effective: 2025-04-16
2 7:40 AM POST OFFICE Effective: 2025-04-16
3 7:42 AM HIGHWAY 415 & BROOKSIDE RD Effective: 2025-04-16
4 8:15 AM HIGHWAY 414 & OLD SITE RD; LASCIE Effective: 2025-04-16
5 8:18 AM WATER ST; LASCIE & MARTINS HILL; LASCIE Effective: 2025-04-16
6 8:21 AM 8:22 AM WATER ST; LASCIE & STAKES POND RD; LASCIE Effective: 2025-04-16
7 8:25 AM 8:26 AM UNITED CHURCH PARKING LOT - CHURCH RD; LASCIE Effective: 2025-04-16
8 8:28 AM 8:31 AM Hillside Elementary/Cape John Collegiate Driveway

Run: HSE/CJC 07 AM
Schools: Cape John Collegiate, Hillside Elementary 
Effective: 2025-04-16
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Route: BV 07   Run: HSE/CJC 07 PM
Route: BV 07 Operator: Gov (Baie Verte)
Vehicle: 009-17
Description:
Schools:  Cape John Collegiate (153) , Hillside Elementary (154)

# Arrival Departure Description
1 2:55 PM 3:05 PM Hillside Elementary/Cape John Collegiate Driveway
2 3:07 PM 3:08 PM UNITED CHURCH PARKING LOT - CHURCH RD; LASCIE Effective: 2025-04-16
3 3:10 PM 3:11 PM WATER ST; LASCIE & STAKES POND RD; LASCIE Effective: 2025-04-16
4 3:12 PM 3:13 PM WATER ST; LASCIE & MARTINS HILL; LASCIE Effective: 2025-04-16
5 3:18 PM HIGHWAY 414 & OLD SITE RD; LASCIE Effective: 2025-04-16
6 3:51 PM HIGHWAY 415 & BROOKSIDE RD Effective: 2025-04-16
7 3:52 PM 3:53 PM POST OFFICE Effective: 2025-04-16
8 3:54 PM MAIN ST & LOOP ROAD; NIPPERS HARBOUR Effective: 2025-04-16

Run: HSE/CJC 07 PM
Schools: Cape John Collegiate, Hillside Elementary 
Effective: 2025-04-16
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Route: BV 08   Run: HSE/CJC 08 AM
Route: BV 08 Operator: Gov (Baie Verte)
Vehicle: 437-20
Description:
Schools:  Cape John Collegiate (153) , Hillside Elementary (154)

# Arrival Departure Description
1 7:35 AM COVE - HARBOUR ROUND Effective: 2025-04-16
2 7:35 AM A & T GROCERY - HARBOUR ROUND Effective: 2025-04-16
3 7:38 AM NORTH SIDE TURNAROUND Effective: 2025-04-16
4 7:40 AM 7:41 AM PAYNE'S LN Effective: 2025-04-16
5 7:42 AM 3RD HOUSE LEAVING TOWN Effective: 2025-04-16
6 7:47 AM JML ENTERPRISES Effective: 2025-04-16
7 7:49 AM RC PARISH Effective: 2025-04-16
8 8:10 AM PAST WOODEN BRIDGE Effective: 2025-04-16
9 8:11 AM PLAYGROUND Effective: 2025-04-16
10 8:12 AM WELSHMAN'S STORE Effective: 2025-04-16
11 8:13 AM J & C MECHANICAL Effective: 2025-04-16
12 8:15 AM PENTECOSTAL CHURCH Effective: 2025-04-16
13 8:23 AM 8:24 AM HIGHWAY 414; LASCIE & UNION JACK AVE; LASCIE Effective: 2025-04-16
14 8:24 AM 8:25 AM WATER ST; LASCIE & SAMS LANE; LASCIE Effective: 2025-04-16
15 8:25 AM 8:26 AM WATER ST; LASCIE & BUDGELLS LANE; LASCIE Effective: 2025-04-16
16 8:27 AM 8:28 AM WATER ST; LASCIE & FOSTER WARD RD; LASCIE Effective: 2025-04-16
17 8:28 AM 8:29 AM WATER ST; LASCIE & RECREATION RD; LASCIE Effective: 2025-04-16
18 8:33 AM 8:34 AM BUDGELLS LANE; LASCIE & CRITCHES LANE; LASCIE Effective: 2025-04-16
19 8:35 AM 8:38 AM Hillside Elementary/Cape John Collegiate Driveway

Description: Harbour Round / Brent's Cove Run: HSE/CJC 08 AM
Schools: Cape John Collegiate, Hillside Elementary 
Effective: 2025-04-16

Route Summary

Generated: 2025-04-11 2:58 PM 7 of 12



Route: BV 08   Run: HSE/CJC 08 AM

Route Summary

Generated: 2025-04-11 2:58 PM 8 of 12



Route: BV 08   Run: HSE/CJC 08 PM
Route: BV 08 Operator: Gov (Baie Verte)
Vehicle: 437-20
Description:
Schools:  Cape John Collegiate (153) , Hillside Elementary (154)

# Arrival Departure Description
1 2:55 PM 3:05 PM Hillside Elementary/Cape John Collegiate Driveway
2 3:06 PM 3:07 PM BUDGELLS LANE; LASCIE & CRITCHES LANE; LASCIE Effective: 2025-04-16
3 3:09 PM 3:10 PM WATER ST; LASCIE & RECREATION RD; LASCIE Effective: 2025-04-16
4 3:12 PM 3:13 PM WATER ST; LASCIE & FOSTER WARD RD; LASCIE Effective: 2025-04-16
5 3:14 PM 3:15 PM WATER ST; LASCIE & BUDGELLS LANE; LASCIE Effective: 2025-04-16
6 3:15 PM 3:16 PM WATER ST; LASCIE & SAMS LANE; LASCIE Effective: 2025-04-16
7 3:17 PM HIGHWAY 414; LASCIE & UNION JACK AVE; LASCIE Effective: 2025-04-16
8 3:26 PM PENTECOSTAL CHURCH Effective: 2025-04-16
9 3:28 PM 3:29 PM J & C MECHANICAL Effective: 2025-04-16
10 3:29 PM 3:30 PM WELSHMAN'S STORE Effective: 2025-04-16
11 3:31 PM PLAYGROUND Effective: 2025-04-16
12 3:31 PM 3:32 PM PAST WOODEN BRIDGE Effective: 2025-04-16
13 3:51 PM 3:52 PM RC PARISH Effective: 2025-04-16
14 3:54 PM 3:55 PM JML ENTERPRISES Effective: 2025-04-16
15 3:58 PM 3:59 PM 3RD HOUSE LEAVING TOWN Effective: 2025-04-16
16 4:00 PM 4:01 PM PAYNE'S LN Effective: 2025-04-16
17 4:03 PM NORTH SIDE TURNAROUND Effective: 2025-04-16
18 4:05 PM A & T GROCERY - HARBOUR ROUND Effective: 2025-04-16
19 4:06 PM COVE - HARBOUR ROUND Effective: 2025-04-16

Description: Harbour Round / Brent's Cove Run: HSE/CJC 08 PM
Schools: Cape John Collegiate, Hillside Elementary 
Effective: 2025-04-16
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